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LED-katuvalaisin FAT 4000 musta 230V 17W 2008Im IP65 DALI 830

Tuotekoodi 19696

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Takuu
Syéttdjannite
Tehokerroin
Himmennettava
Teho
Maksimiteho

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika

LImf tm21

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus

Paketin paino
Paketissa

Rungon vari
Rungon materiaali
Kiilto
Iskunkestavyys
Kayttoymparistd
Kayttélampétila
Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka

lammin valkoinen 3000K
2008luumenia
118Im/W

5 vuotta

230V

0.90

DALI

17W

17W

80

3

IP65

100000h
L80B10 @25°C 100.000h
800.0mm
150.0mm
4000.0mm
3500g

1kpl

musta

alumiini + muovi
matto

IK06
ulkokayttoon
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